
TIME SUNDAY MON BLUE MON GREEN TUES BLUE TUES GREEN WED BLUE WED GREEN

3:00 PM Ballet 6 **

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM Pre-Primary 
**4:15 PM

4:30 PM M4LM * Acro 4 ** Ballet 1 **

4:45 PM Jr Choir ^ Ballet 3 ** Hip Hop 4 **

5:00 PM BOTH Sr and  
Jr Choir5:15 PM

5:30 PM JR Musical 
Theatre *

Sr Choir ^ Acro 5 ** Jazz 1/2 **

5:45 PM Ballet 5 ** Hip Hop 1/2 
**6:00 PM Beginner 

Musical 
Theatre * 6:15 PM

6:30 PM Acro 2 ** Pre-Point **

6:45 PM Hip Hop 3 **

7:00 PM Int/Sr Musical Theatre *

7:15 PM Ballet 4 **

7:30 PM Acro 3 ** Ballet 2 **

7:45 PM Lyrical 2/3 **

8:00 PM

8:15 PM

8:30 PM Contempor
ary 4 **

Jazz 3/4 ** Contempor
ary 5 **8:45 PM Tap 3/4 **

9:00 PM Adult Musical Theatre *

9:15 PM

9:30 PM

9:45 PM

10:00 PM

TIME

Start Time

3:00 PM

Time Blocks

15m 24/25 Schedule
Blue = big room | Green = small room

1



THUR BLUE THUR GREEN FRIDAY BLUE FRIDAY GREEN TIME SAT BLUE SAT 
GREEN8:00am

8:15am

8:30am

8:45am

9:00am Primary 
Ballet **

Boyz in 
Motion **Rising Star 

Pre Comp 
***

9:15am

Primary Ballet 
**

9:30am

9:45am Pre-
Primary **

Beg Hip 
Hop/Jazz **10:00am

Growing 
Star 
Triple Threat 
***

10:15am

10:30am Beg  
Lyrical **

Beg Tumble  
Tricks **10:45am

11:00am

11:15am Tap 1/2 **

11:30am

Shinning 
Star 
Triple Threat 
***

11:45am

12:00pm

12:15pm

12:30pm

Shooting 
Star  
Triple Threat 
***

12:45pm

1:00pm

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

7:15 PM

7:30 PM

7:45 PM

8:00 PM

8:15 PM

8:30 PM

8:45 PM

9:00 PM

9:15 PM

9:30 PM

9:45 PM

10:00 PM

TIME

2


