Start Time

Time Blocks

24/25 Schedule

3:00 PM

15m

Blue = big room | Green = small room

TIME	SUNDAY	MON BLUE	MON GREEN	TUES BLUE	TUES GREEN	WED BLUE	WED GREEN
3:00 PM						Ballet 6 **	
3:15 PM							
3:30 PM							
3:45 PM							
4:00 PM							Pre-Primary
4:15 PM							^^
4:30 PM		M4LM *		Acro 4 **	Ballet 1 **		
4:45 PM			Jr Choir ^			Ballet 3 **	Hip Hop 4 **
5:00 PM			BOTH Sr and				
5:15 PM			Jr Choir				
5:30 PM		JR Musical	Sr Choir ^	Acro 5 **	Jazz 1/2 **		
5:45 PM		Theatre *				Ballet 5 **	Hip Hop 1/2
6:00 PM			Beginner				^^
6:15 PM			Musical Theatre *				
6:30 PM				Acro 2 **	Pre-Point **		
6:45 PM							Hip Hop 3 **
7:00 PM		Int/Sr Musica	al Theatre *				
7:15 PM						Ballet 4 **	
7:30 PM				Acro 3 **	Ballet 2 **		
7:45 PM							Lyrical 2/3 **
8:00 PM							
8:15 PM							
8:30 PM				Contempor	Jazz 3/4 **	Contempor	
8:45 PM				ary 4 **		ary 5 **	Tap 3/4 **
9:00 PM		Adult Musica	I Theatre *				
9:15 PM							
9:30 PM							
9:45 PM							
10:00 PM							

TIME	THUR BLUE	THUR GREEN	FRIDAY BLUE	FRIDAY GREEN	TIME	SAT BLUE	SAT
3:00 PM					8:00am		
3:15 PM					8:15am		
3:30 PM					8:30am		
3:45 PM					8:45am		
4:00 PM					9:00am	Primary	Boyz in
4:15 PM	Rising Star Pre Comp				9:15am	Ballet **	Motion **
4:30 PM		Primary Ballet			9:30am		
4:45 PM		^^			9:45am	Pre-	Beg Hip
5:00 PM					10:00am	Primary **	Hop/Jazz **
5:15 PM	Growing				10:15am		
5:30 PM	Star Triple Threat				10:30am	Beg Lyrical **	Beg Tumble Tricks **
5:45 PM					10:45am		
6:00 PM					11:00am		
6:15 PM					11:15am		Tap 1/2 **
6:30 PM					11:30am		
6:45 PM	Shinning				11:45am		
7:00 PM	Star Triple Threat				12:00pm		
7:15 PM	***				12:15pm		
7:30 PM					12:30pm		
7:45 PM	Shooting				12:45pm		
8:00 PM	Star Triple Threat				1:00pm		
8:15 PM	***						
8:30 PM							
8:45 PM							
9:00 PM							
9:15 PM							
9:30 PM							
9:45 PM							
10:00 PM							